
Food and Drink Specification

Item Number

Product Name

Brand Contact Address

Net Weight

Country of Origin

Storage Instructions

Ingredients

Allergy Information

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g Per serving (if applicable)

Energy (kJ)

Energy (kcal)

Fat (g)

Of which saturates (g)

Carbohydrates (g)

of which sugars (g)

Fibre (g)

Protein (g)

Salt (g)

Additional Information (Y/N)

Suitable for Vegans

Vegetarians

Contains Alcohol

Alcohol ABV %

Refund Policy
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Absolut Vodka

916

221

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

40%

Water, Winter Wheat

Y

Y

Y

Sweden

Allergen Free

The Absolut Company AB, 117 97 Stockholm,
Sweden.

70cl

Store in a cool dry area away from direct heat or sunlight

A19093


