Food and Drink Specification		
Item Number	A19093	
Product Name	Absolut Vodka	
Brand Contact Address	The Absolut Company AB, 117 97 Stockholm, Sweden.	
Net Weight	70cl	
Country of Origin	Sweden	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry area away from direct heat or sunlight	
Ingredients	Water, Winter Wheat	
Allergy Information	Allergen Free	
	Nutritional Informati	on
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	916	
Energy (kcal)	221	
Fat (g)	0	
Of which saturates (g)	0	
Carbohydrates (g)	0	
of which sugars (g)	0	
Fibre (g)	0	
Protein (g)	0	
Salt (g)	0	
	Additional Information	(Y/N)
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	Y
	Alcohol ABV %	40%
	<u>Refund Policy</u> xchanges on perishable goo described. This does not af	ods such as flowers and food, unless fect your statutory rights.